IIT Mandi Campus
—SCHOOL—

Last 4 Years Board Result ‘

CLASS - X

First batch of Grade-10 of Mind Tree IIT Mandi Campus School, Kamand, Mandi, Himachal Pradesh appeared
in 2021-22.

S. No.

YEAR

NO. OF
REGISTERED
STUDENTS

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

PASS
PERCENTAGE

REMARKS

2021-22

18

18

100 %

Our student Souparna Pal secured
96.6% marks and became School
Topper in CBSE Grade-10 AISSE
examination held in 2021-22.

2022-23

13

13

100 %

Our student Swastika Prakash
secured 96.6 % marks and became
School Topper in CBSE Grade-10
AISSE examination held in 2022-23.

2023-24

20

20

100 %

Our student Aditya Viswanath
secured 96.8 % marks and became
School Topper in CBSE Grade-10
AISSE examination held in 2023-24.

2024-25

14

14

100 %

Our student RITESH NANDI secured
97.4 % marks and became School
Topper in CBSE Grade-10 AISSE
examination held in 2024-25.

CLASS - XII

First batch of Grade-12 of Mind Tree IIT Mandi Campus School, Kamand, Mandi, Himachal Pradesh appeared

in 2023-24.
NO. OF NO. OF PASS
S. No. YEAR REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE REMARKS
STUDENTS PASSED

Our student Souparna Pal secured
98.2% marks and became Himachal

1. 2023-24 10 10 100 % Pradesh State Topper in Science
stream in CBSE Grade-12 AISSE
examination held in 2023-24.
Our student Swastika Prakash
secured 93.8 % marks and became

2 2024-25 / / 100% School Topper in CBSE Grade-12
AISSE examination held in 2024-25.
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