

Last 4 Years Board Result

CLASS - X

First batch of Grade-10 of Mind Tree IIT Mandi Campus School, Kamand, Mandi, Himachal Pradesh appeared in 2021-22.

S. No.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1.	2021-22	18	18	100 %	Our student Souparna Pal secured 96.6% marks and became School Topper in CBSE Grade-10 AISSE examination held in 2021-22.
2.	2022-23	13	13	100 %	Our student Swastika Prakash secured 96.6 % marks and became School Topper in CBSE Grade-10 AISSE examination held in 2022-23.
3	2023-24	20	20	100 %	Our student Aditya Viswanath secured 96.8 % marks and became School Topper in CBSE Grade-10 AISSE examination held in 2023-24.
4	2024-25	14	14	100 %	Our student RITESH NANDI secured 97.4 % marks and became School Topper in CBSE Grade-10 AISSE examination held in 2024-25.

CLASS - XII

First batch of Grade-12 of Mind Tree IIT Mandi Campus School, Kamand, Mandi, Himachal Pradesh appeared in 2023-24.

S. No.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1.	2023-24	10	10	100 %	Our student Souparna Pal secured 98.2% marks and became Himachal Pradesh State Topper in Science stream in CBSE Grade-12 AISSE examination held in 2023-24.
2	2024-25	7	7	100 %	Our student Swastika Prakash secured 93.8 % marks and became School Topper in CBSE Grade-12 AISSE examination held in 2024-25.



Rakhi Thakur
Principal